2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num
1 6524
2 6568
3 6526
4 6522
5 6574
6 6532
7 6575
8 6525
9 6573
10 6533
11 6567
12 6523
13 6586
14 6580

Name
Gym

Olivia Leonard
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Mackenzie Williams
Gymniks Gymnastics

Brielle Brown
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Bria Brown
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Hope Groves
Midwest Gymnastics
& Cheer

Jordan Rulong
Emeth Gymnastics

Miranda Coover
Midwest Gymnastics
& Cheer

Taelor Uehlin
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Cassandra Almashy
Midwest Gymnastics
& Cheer

Kylie Brown
Emeth Gymnastics

Sadie DeMent
Gymniks Gymnastics

Dasha Harmon
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Dai'Ja Knight
Wildcard Gymnastics

Katelyn Cox

Vault

9.7000

9.4500

9.5000

9.4250

9.2250

9.4250

9.1000
12

9.2000

9.0750
13

9.1500
10

9.1500
11

9.3000

9.1750

8.8250

Bars

9.6500

8.8500
10

9.0000

8.8500
11

9.3000

9.1000

9.3250

8.8750

9.1500

9.0000

8.9250

8.8500
12

8.5000
13

8.5000

Beam

9.1000

9.2500

8.9750

8.9500

9.0000

9.1500

8.8750

8.6500
11

9.0250

8.8250

8.4000
12

7.9000
13

8.7000
10

6.7500

Meet Results

Session: 6B
Level: 3:6B
Division: L3: 10 & up

Floor AA
9.3000 37.750
4 1
9.3750 36.925
3 2
9.4000 36.875
1 3
9.4000 36.625
2 4
8.9000 36.425
7 5
8.7000 36.375
9 6
8.8500 36.150
8 7
9.1750 35.900
5 8
8.5250 35.775
11 9
8.5000 35.475
12 10
8.7000 35.175
10 11
9.1000 35.150
6 12
8.4000 34.775
13 13
7.2000 31.275


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num Name Vault
Gym
PowerHouse 14

Gymnastics

Bars

14

Meet Results

Session: 6B
Level: 3:6B
Division: L3: 10 & up

Beam Floor AA

14 14 14


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 6552 Isabella Woods
Gymniks Gymnastics

2 6554 Maureen Caslow
Gymniks Gymnastics

3 6503 Emily Grace Morgan
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

4 6553 Jozy Barton
Gymniks Gymnastics

5 6534 Renee Blazer
Flip n Twist

6 6501 Olivia Lang
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

7 6555 Kailynn Walker
Gymniks Gymnastics

8 6500 Gabriella Bussa
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

9 6505 Ruby Zboril
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

10 6577 Madelynn Blackburn
PowerHouse
Gymnastics

11 6502 Maya Cucchetti
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

12 6551 Abigail Murphy
Gymniks Gymnastics

13 6504 Jaelyn Phillips
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

14 6576 Megan Vaccaro

Vault

9.0500

9.0000

9.3000

9.0500

8.7500

10

9.2000

9.3500

9.1250

8.1500
14

9.1000

9.2000

8.6000
11

8.3750
13

8.5000
12

Bars

9.0000

8.9000

8.3500

8.3000
10

8.4500

8.8000

7.8000
12

8.0750
11

8.8000

8.7250

8.7000

7.7000
13

8.3250

6.7500
14

Beam

8.6750

8.4500

8.6500

8.4500

8.8750

7.3500
13

7.6000

10
8.1750

8.3000

7.8250

6.7500
14

8.1250

7.4500
11

7.3750
12

Meet Results

Session: 6B
Level: 3:6B
Division: L3: 7A & under

Floor AA
8.5500 35.275
7 1
8.9000 35.250
3 2
8.8500 35.150
4 3
9.0000 34.800
2 4
8.7000 34.775
6 5
8.8000 34.150
5 6
9.1500 33.900
1 7
8.4000 33.775
10 8
8.4500 33.700
9 9
7.8500 33.500
13 10
8.4000 33.050
11 11
8.5000 32.925
8 12
8.1500 32.300
12 13
7.6000 30.225
14 14


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num Name Vault
Gym

PowerHouse
Gymnastics

Bars

Beam

Meet Results
Session: 6B

Level: 3:6B
Division: L3: 7A & under

Floor AA


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num
1 6511
2 6535
3 6569
4 6536
5 6509
6 6507
7 6510
8 6508
9 6506
10 6537
11 6556
12 6557
13 6558
14 6581

Name
Gym

Alexis Watkins
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Maura Melzer-Jones
Flip n Twist

Lindsay Shinnick
Midwest Gymnastics
& Cheer

Isabella Gilmore
Flip n Twist

Alexis Valines
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Adalyn Meucci
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Anna Bucher
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Jada Turner
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Stella Deters
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Taylor Roetting
Flip n Twist

Claire Tatterson
Gymniks Gymnastics

Edeynne Wiechmann
Gymniks Gymnastics

Immerie Wiechmann
Gymniks Gymnastics

McKenna Miller
Wildcard Gymnastics

Vault

9.4250

8.9250

9.1000

9.5500

9.1000

8.9250

9.0500

8.9000

8.5500
12

8.7250
11

8.8500
10

8.9500

8.4750
13

7.8500
14

Bars

8.9000

8.8750

9.1750

8.2500
11

9.0500

8.9000

8.7250

8.7000

8.8000

7.7500
13

8.3250

7.9000
12

8.3250
10

7.1000
15

Beam

9.1000

9.1250

8.7000

8.8500

8.4000

8.6250

8.0000
12

8.3000

8.1750
10

8.9000

8.0500
11

8.4250

7.9250
13

7.5000
14

Meet Results

Session: 6B
Level: 3:6B
Division: L3: 7B to 8A

Floor AA
9.1500 36.575
1 1
9.0500 35.975
3 2
8.9000 35.875
4 3
8.7500 35.400
6 4
8.7500 35.300
7 5
8.8250 35.275
5 6
9.1000 34.875
2 7
8.6000 34.500
11 8
8.6750 34.200
9 9
8.6500 34.025
10 10
8.7250 33.950
8 11
8.4500 33.725
12 12
7.8500 32.575
13 13
7.2000 29.650
14 14


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

15 6578 Katie Dallas
PowerHouse
Gymnastics

Vault

7.7500
15

Bars

7.3500
14

Meet Results

Session: 6B
Level: 3:6B
Division: L3: 7B to 8A

Beam Floor AA
7.2000 7.2000 29.500
15 15 15


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num
1 6527
2 6571
3 6513
4 6572
5 6570
6 6539
7 6512
8 6538
9 6540
10 6528
11 6582
12 6559
13 6584

Name
Gym

Ronee Collins
Emeth Gymnastics

Katherine Mill
Midwest Gymnastics
& Cheer

Sophie Van Roekel
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Alana Wilson
Midwest Gymnastics
& Cheer

Ella Demeter
Midwest Gymnastics
& Cheer

Kiera Hawks
Flip n Twist

Georgia Mason
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Micah Day
Flip n Twist

Margaux Heid
Flip n Twist

Grace Rowan
Emeth Gymnastics

Kaytlyn Coleman
Wildcard Gymnastics

Karey Schreckengost
Gymniks Gymnastics

Jenna Smith
Wildcard Gymnastics

Vault

9.2500

9.1500

9.2500

8.9500
12

9.0500

9.6000

9.0500
10

9.3500

9.2250

9.2750

9.2500

8.7500

13

9.0000
11

Bars

9.1500

9.2500

9.1500

9.0500

9.1000

8.4000
10

8.9250

8.8250

8.6500

8.3000
11

7.4000
13

8.4500

8.2000
12

Beam

9.4250

9.1750

8.7750

9.0750

8.9750

8.7500

8.4000
12

8.6250

8.5750
10

8.7250

9.0500

8.4500
11

8.2750
13

Meet Results

Session: 6B

Level: 3:6B

Division: L3: 8B

Floor AA
8.9000 36.725
4 1
9.1000 36.675
2 2
9.0000 36.175
3 3
8.7500 35.825
7 4
8.5750 35.700
12 5
8.8000 35.550
6 6
9.1500 35.525
1 7
8.6500 35.450
10 8
8.9000 35.350
5 9
8.6500 34.950
11 10
8.7500 34.450
8 11
8.7000 34.350
9 12
8.3500 33.825
13 13


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num
1 6545
2 6518
3 6515
4 6516
5 6562
6 6543
7 6561
8 6517
9 6542
10 6541
11 6560
12 6514
13 6530
14 6529
15 6544

Name
Gym

Kaitlyn Uffman
Flip n Twist

Lexie Grindstaff
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Bailey Browning
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Kylie Jackson
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Cala Palmer
Gymniks Gymnastics

Minhty Ha
Flip n Twist

Jaden Moellendick
Gymniks Gymnastics

Grace Kellum
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Emma Custer
Flip n Twist

Olivia Burr
Flip n Twist

Olivia Welch
Gymniks Gymnastics

|zabella Bear
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Tessa Smith
Emeth Gymnastics

Hannah Mathias
Emeth Gymnastics

Kate Oates
Flip n Twist

Vault

9.4500

9.3500

9.3500

9.4750

9.0750

9.0000

8.9000

9.3750

8.8250
10

9.0500

8.4500
15

8.6500
11

8.6500
12

8.5000
14

8.6250
13

Bars

9.1250

9.2250

9.3000

8.8500

8.9500

8.7500

8.5750
12

8.9000

8.7750

8.5250
13

8.7500
10

8.7750

8.6000
11

8.1000
14

7.8000
15

Beam

8.8750

8.7500

8.4500

8.8250

8.9250

8.5750

8.8750

7.8000
14

8.4500
10

8.3750
11

8.6000

8.2750
13

8.3000
12

8.5500

7.3500
15

Meet Results

Session: 6B
Level: 3:6B
Division: L3: 8C to 9A

Floor AA
8.9000 36.350
4 1
9.0250 36.350
2 2
9.0750 36.175
1 3
8.9000 36.050
5 4
9.0000 35.950
3 5
8.8500 35.175
6 6
8.7500 35.100
9 7
8.8500 34.925
7 8
8.8500 34.900
8 9
8.5500 34.500
10 10
8.4500 34.250
12 11
8.5000 34.200
11 12
8.2000 33.750
13 13
8.0500 33.200
15 14
8.1000 31.875
14 15


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Coaches Spectacular
Cincinati Gymnastics Academy
Convington, KY 41011

Jan 17, 2014 - Jan 19, 2014

Rank Num
1 6521
2 6520
3 6563
4 6585
5 6519
6 6549
7 6547
8 6565
9 6548
10 6564
11 6546
12 6579
13 6531

Name
Gym

Alexis Rogers
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Anna Annie Hooper
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Madalyn Mason
Gymniks Gymnastics

Brooklyn Hall
Wildcard Gymnastics

Riece Crooks
Cincinnati Gymnstics
Academy

Emma Wingate
Flip n Twist

Makayla Gaines
Flip n Twist

Campbell Moore
Gymniks Gymnastics

Adelaide Lindner
Flip n Twist

Jillian Modesitt
Gymniks Gymnastics

Emma Danner
Flip n Twist

Sydney Goodson
PowerHouse
Gymnastics

Bailey Walstad
Emeth Gymnastics

Vault

9.6250

9.4000

9.1000

8.8500

9.1250

8.8250
12

9.0750

9.3500

8.7750
13

9.4750

8.8500
10

8.8500
11

8.9500

Bars

9.5250

9.0250

9.0000

9.2250

9.0000

9.0000

9.1000

8.4000
11

8.6500

7.8000
13

8.5000
10

8.9000

7.9000
12

Beam

9.0250

8.6750

9.1500

9.2500

8.5500

8.9750

8.7750

8.6250

8.8750

8.0750
10

7.8500
11

7.5250
12

7.4500
13

Meet Results

Session: 6B

Level: 3:6B

Division: L3: 9B

Floor AA
9.4500 37.625
1 1
9.2500 36.350
2 2
8.9000 36.150
5 3
8.6750 36.000
10 4
9.1500 35.825
3 5
8.9000 35.700
6 6
8.7000 35.650
9 7
8.8750 35.250
8 8
8.9000 35.200
7 9
9.1000 34.450
4 10
8.2500 33.450
11 11
7.5500 32.825
13 12
8.0000 32.300
12 13


http://www.cgaparentsclub.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

